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Sustainable Price 

SKU 12450 

Universal 2-Ply Conventional Bath Tissue 

• 2-Ply, Floral Emboss: Enjoy a premium look and feel with enhanced 
softness and quick absorbency

• Eco-Friendly: Made from 100% recycled materials, including at least 40%
post-consumer content

• EPA Compliant: Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems
• Individually Wrapped Rolls: Ensures protection and convenience

Product Width (in) 

Product Width (cm) 

Product Length (in/ ft) 

Product Length (cm/ m) 

Sheets/ Feet per roll or package 

Pack Count 

Core Attributes 

Product Color 

Bonding / Embossing 

Perforations 

Master Packaging 

Inner Packaging 

Packaging Option 1 

Packaging Option 2 

Cases Per Layer 
Cases High     

Pallet Configuration 
Ship Cube Width 

4.0 

10 

3.0in 

7.6cm 

450 Sheets Per Roll 

96 Rolls Per Case 

1.625in 

White 

Flower Emboss 

3.0in 

Case 

Individually Wrapped Rolls 

Branded Case 

Bath Tissue Overwrap 

5 

6

30

17

Ship Cube Length 25.25 

Ship Cube Height 16.625 

Ship Cube 4.1297

Case Weight (lb) 22.65 

Case Weight ( Kg) 
NMFC 

10.273 

154412-2 

Ship Class 
Pallet Dimensions & Full Weight 

Regulations / Compliance 

77.5 
51 x 42.25 x 104; 719.5lbs 
Environmentally friendly - meets EPA standards. 100% recycled 
and biodegradable. 

Features/ Benefits So-Green™: Quality and Softness at an Affordable, 

Exclusive or Universal Universal 




