SKU 12450





- 2-Ply, Floral Emboss: Enjoy a premium look and feel with enhanced softness and quick absorbency
- Eco-Friendly: Made from 100% recycled materials, including at least 40% post-consumer content
- EPA Compliant: Safe for all standard sewer and septic systems
- Individually Wrapped Rolls: Ensures protection and convenience

Product Width (in)	4.0
Product Width (cm)	10
Product Length (in/ft)	3.0in
Product Length (cm/m)	7.6cm
Sheets/Feet per roll or package	450 Sheets Per Roll
Pack Count	96 Rolls Per Case
Core Attributes	1.625in
Product Color	White
Bonding /Embossing	Flower Emboss
Perforations	3.0in
Master Packaging	Case
Inner Packaging	Individually Wrapped Rolls
Packaging Option 1	Branded Case
Packaging Option 2	Bath Tissue Overwrap
Cases Per Layer	5
Cases High	6
Pallet Configuration	30
Ship Cube Width	17
Ship Cube Length	25.25
Ship Cube Height	16.625
Ship Cube	4.1297
Case Weight (lb)	22.65
Case Weight (Kg)	10.273
NMFC	154412-2
Ship Class	77.5
Pallet Dimensions & Full Weight	51 x 42.25 x 104; 719.5lbs
Regulations /Compliance	Environmentally friendly - meets EPA standards. 100% recycled and biodegradable.
Features/Benefits	So-Green [™] : Quality and Softness at an Affordable, Sustainable Price
Exclusive or Universal	Universal

















